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Particle size analysis report

Sample:

Sample NO.:

Operator:

Remark:

202

LM

Sample Owner: Bettersize

Measured By : Bettersize

Date: 2017-01-25

Distribution: Volume

D03=

Quantity:

264.0 um D06= D10= D16= D25=292.6 um 320.0 um 346.6 um 383.0 um

7577 Max Dia.: 1112 um Min Dia.: 150.0 um Span: 0.876SSA: 0.004

Company:Bettersize Instruments Ltd.  Http://www.bettersize.com  E-mail:info@bettersize.com  Tel:0086-415-6163800

D50= 474.9 um D75=600.3 um D84= 669.1 um D90= 736.3

m^2/g

D97= 931.5 umum

Time: 13:26:33
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Cum%Size(um) Diff%

100.001500

PercentDiam um

0.46200.0

7.05300.0

29.55400.0

55.61500.0

74.94600.0

87.49700.0

93.38800.0

96.24900.0

98.091000

Bettersize3000plus particle size analyzer

Range : 4 - 3500 um

843.5 - 946.4 2.44 97.23

946.4 - 1061 1.80 99.03

1061 - 1191 0.97 100.00

1191 - 1336 0.00 100.00

Single Particle Image


